
Technical data

Connection size 1 (AG1)

Connection size 2 (AG2)

Connection type 1 (AT1)

Connection type 2 (AT2)

Length (L)

Width (B)

Height (H)

Suitable for

Type

Material

Max. operating pressure

Max. operating temperature

heating

G 1/2

G 3/4

External thread

External thread

27 mm

27 mm

31.4 mm

Heating circuit distributor

Ventileinsatz

Brass blank

6 bar

70 °C

Commercial data

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number DAT1-HKV100

Flow controller



Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

1

4033878107904

0.1423 kg

EC010048

EC010048

EC010048

22-39-04-92

84819000

Note:

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number DAT1-HKV100

Flow controller


